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ay 2025 B IR I A ™ T qrelt Toaa gieeal @ g

LIST OF THE GAZETTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR- 2025

w4, [ESIES 55 aPHT
S. No. Date Day Holiday
: 26 W=l AR e feaw
26 January Sunday Republic Day
26 HRE9 AR
2 26 February Wednesday Mahashivratri
; 14 wrd qFIR Bredt
14 March Friday Holi
31 wrd AR 2E-gel- et
4 31 March Mond ’I Fi
onday Idu’l Fitr
S 10 arret TR TEER ST
10 April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
) 18 ot THAR TS Wze
18 April Friday Good Friday
o | WA T8 It
12 May Monday Buddha Purnima
& 07 o AFa 3T-IA-IaT (TFH{T)
07 June Saturday Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid)
5 06 g fER Tetw
06 July Sunday Muharram
15 @ @R =l fiaw
H 15 August Frid
g ay Independence Day
0 27 s IR rorer gedt
27 August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
L | 0sRmw THaN faete—s7 -t /5e-u-fawre
05 September Friday Milad-Un-Nabi/ 1d-E-Milad
02 sraear TR HETHT T AT/ Ferew (s gert )
13 02 October Thursday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday/ Dussehra (Vijaya
Dashami)
9 20 3ragay HrHar et (et
| 20 October Monday Diwali (Deepavali)
s 05 TR AR T TS S
05 November Wednesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
6 25 R TR g g
25 December Thursday Christmas Day

‘The above order is issued in consonance with Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination
Committee Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated 11.12.2024]

Toas Vs, ¥R, ¥9TeA- 462 030 (H.4.) (¥Re)
Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar
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School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India
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No. SPAB/Admin./Holiday/2024/42F 1.1 ,December, 2024

a¥ 2025 @ SRM G@E # I oM 9Tl dbfeud gieedl o g

LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2025

4. fears e DT
S. No. | Date Day Holiday
, 01 werdy AN T4 A B A
01 January Wednesday New Year’s Day
5 06 F=ad HHaR T Tiidg Rig s
06 January Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
14 5ad . B B/ W.iﬁi/qf‘lcﬁ./ FoINd 3l S -
3 14 January Tuesday Makar_Sankranh/ Magh Bihu/ Pongal/ Hazrat Ali
Jayanti
" 02 wead foam FHET TTH /4 g
02 February Sunday Basant Panchmi/ Shree Panchmi
5 12 wrady AR T e S
12 February Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
6 19 wRad LIRS et S
19 February Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti
. 23 wREd faar @ U AR sl
23 February Sunday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
13 =rd THAR giferenr g8,
8| 13 March Thursday Holika Dahan
14 = EICIS Sl
? 14 March Friday Dolyatra
28 = YFAR S-S fagr
10 28 March Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
30 wrd fRar A Goerta /TSI gl /T / A Al
I 30 March Sunday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand
06 anre K{EEIN T
2 06 April Sunday Ramnavmi
|13 e R et/ fagg
k2 13 April Sunday Vaisakhi / Vishu
" 14 & GILCIR Fenfy (afte 7 |re)
14 April Monday Mesadi (Tamil’s New Year)
15 15 are HTSTAR JuTEel (§e) F'rT fAg(en)
15 April Tuesday Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)
20 ama XA ERASRIG IR
16 20 April Sunday Easter Sunday
09 =2 FAR T WA S
i 09 May Friday Guru Rabindranath Jayanti
18 27 < YPAR XTI
27 June Friday Rath Yatra
19 09 arme RUEEIE eT F
09 August Saturday Raksha Bandhan
20 15 arret BIGZEIRS R 4T A @ A/ Fa
15 August Friday Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauroz
51 15 s YEIR FOTOHT
15 August Friday janmashtami
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a¥ 2025 & SR HEIE # @ WM arelt dbfeud gfeeal @ g

LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2025

. femr® f&s yaAHTA
S. No. | Date Day Holiday
& 05 fheer YFAR 3o /o sl fegs
05 September Friday Onam / Thiru Onam Day
23 29 fgax HIHAR TN (FET HaH))
29 September Monday Dussehra (Maha Saptami)
24 30 fydex TSR QBN (8T IreHl) / HET ATH!
30 September Tuesday Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) / Maha Navami
25 01 e AR QB (W8T )
01 October Wednesday Dussehra (Maha Navami)
2% 07 ragar HITEAN &t areife T
07 October Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
7 10 3ragax YHAN BT TR (@var o)
- 10 October Friday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
78 20 ragEr HrHaR T el
20 October Monday Naraka Chaturthi
29 22 3rEr AR EcER T
22 October Wednesday Govardhan Puja
30 23 sagEr EIRCEIN g g
23 October Thursday Bhai Duj
31 28 sragar HITSaR iR v a1 |qd v (we gom)
28 October Tuesday Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja
9 24w HHAR T® U7 GEIGY & RS faaw
24 November Monday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
3 24 fega LN foaay @) qd wear
24 December Wednesday Christmas Eve

The above order is issued in consonance with Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination
Committee Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated 11.12.2024] ‘g\u!—ﬂﬁﬁw
gowfg ysTA
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